

2023 CAHABA RIVER FRY-DOWN FRY TEAM APPLICATION

*FULL BALANCE IS DUE WITH APPLICATION.

<u>Submit application & make check payable to:</u>

Cahaba River Society, 2717 7th Ave. S.,

Ste. 205, Birmingham, AL 35233

O

Submit application via email at caseyl@cahabariversociety.org to confirm application receipt or go online to frydown.com and click on "Compete" to register and pay by credit card payment.

<u>APPLICATIONS ARE DUE NO LATER THAN September 15, 2023!</u> APPLICATIONS ARE NOT COMPLETE WITHOUT PAYMENT AND SIGNED LIABILITY RELEASE

- 1. I acknowledge that I am independent from Cahaba River Society (CRS).
- 2. FRY-DOWN is a rain or shine event. No refunds. No water, gas or electricity connections will be provided by CRS. The location of all fry teams will be assigned by CRS.
- 3. CRS is not responsible for any lost, stolen, or damaged property while at FRY-DOWN.
- 4. I acknowledge that at least one person from the team will attend the pre-event meeting with CRS staff.

FRY-TEAM NAME (PRINT):
TEAM MEMBERS (LIST):
TEAM CONTACT PERSON'S NAME
CONTACT PHONE PRIOR TO EVENT#
CONTACT CELL NUMBER FOR DAY OF EVENT #
CONTACT EMAIL
SIGNATURE
DATE
TEAM REQUESTS: (1) 6 ft. TABLE Tents will be provided (at least one 10x10)
ADDITIONAL REQUESTS:
ENTRY FEES:
\$550 - Corporate Team Entry Fee
\$375 - Community Team Entry Fee
Total Enclosed

Questions? Contact Casey Laycock, caseyl@cahabariversociety.org & 346-600-5806



2023 CAHABA RIVER FRY-DOWN

RELEASE OF LIABILITY (Read before signing)

IN CONSIDERATION OF being permitted to participate in the Cahaba River Society Fry-Down event, I do for myself, company, legal representatives, heirs and assigns, hereby release and discharge the Cahaba River Society, its officers, directors, employees, members, volunteers and event coordinators (hereinafter "Releasees") from any and all liability, loss, damage, action, cause of action or claim resulting therefrom, on account of injury or damage, whether caused by the negligence of the Releasees or otherwise, while participating in said event.

I do hereby assume full responsibility for the risk of injury or property damage while participating in the event. Further, I hereby waive any claims, causes of action, actions or liability against the Releasees as a result of the event.

(Please sign below. If you are signing on behalf of a company or organization, please indicate the company or organization name and your title)

IN WITNESS THEREOF, I have executed this Release, on this date	
Company / Organization Name:	
Your Name & Title (print please):	
Your Signature:	

WE ARE ANTICIPATING A GREAT EVENT, AND LOOK FORWARD TO SEEING YOU THERE!